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VALUE OF IMPORTS UNDER PREFERENTIAL TARIFF, &c.—Conrlmkd. 

Articles. 
1903. 

Valu 

Soap— 
Common or laundry 
Toilet 
Other 

Spices 
Sponges 
Starch, including farina, corn starch, & c 
Stockinettes for the manufacture of rubber 

boots and shoes 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugars and syrups 
Molasses 
Sugar candy and confectionery, &c. ... 
Tape lines 
Tin and manufactures of 
Tobacco pipes, all kinds 
Trawls, &c 
Trunks, valises, hat boxes, &c 
I Tmbrellas, parasols, &c 
Varnish, lacquers, &c 
Vegetables, canned, &c 
Vinegar 
Watches 
Watch cases 
Watch actions and movements 
Watch glasses and watch keys 
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic 
Wood and manufactures of 
Wool and manufactures of— 

Blankets 
Cassimeres, cloths and doeskins 
Coatings and overcoatings 
Tweeds 
Felt cloth 
Flannels 
Knitted goods, including knitted under

wear 
Shawls 
Shirts 
Socks and stockings 
Undershirts and drawers , 
Yarns 
Fabrics and manufactures, composed 

wholly or in part of wool, worsted,&c. 
Women's and children's dress goods . . . 
Clothing, ready-made 
Carpets 
Felt, pressed 
Other articles 

Total wool, &c. 

All other articles. 

Total imports under preferential 
tariff 

992 
26,565 
4,393 

146,964 
14,898 
14,852 

11,129 
59,099 

1,718,082 
302,334 
104,886 

6,872 
10,533 
60,961 
22,753 
7,519 

49,134 
34,275 
1,034 

15,619 
408 
217 

3,360 
572 

45,554 
24,159 

39,131 
2,225,447 

917,239 
1,321,663 

12,432 
48,531 

01,658 
65,314 
19,493 

769,376 
52,875 

549,715 

2.087,543 
30,017 

510,271 
1,416,190 

20,810 
23,892 

10,171,597 

308,328 

37,614,505 

Duty. 

S 
127 

6,199 
983 

14,776 
1,987 
2,569 

1,113 
12,540 

458,453 
23,126 
28,125 
1,146 
1,756 

14,225 
4,551 
1,504 

11,465 
6.309 

172 
7,970 

68 
43 

224 
95 

6,074 
4,253 

9,131 
519,271 
214,023 
308,380 

2,901 
11,324 

14,387 
13,063 
4,548 

179,521 
12,338 
87,634 

487,094 
5,003 

119,063 
330,446 
2,775 
3,774 

1904. 

Value. Dutv. 

2,324,676 

45,295 

2,408 
30,692 
2,671. 

169,029 
12,925 
13,824 

11,060 
99,497 

5,615,257 
417,708 
120,296 

8,132 
16,812 
74,943 
33,577 
11,658 
46,037 
32,771 
5,253 
17,868 
1,054 
172 
758 
664 

62,736 
30,300 

107.773 
2,148,607 
1,025,052 
1,954,282 

10,607 
72,089 

158,928 
77,519 
44,416 
794,549 
102,591 
606,109 

2,563,357 
43,221 

654,019 
1,476,334 

13,870 
26,464 

11,879,787 

267,354 

7,069,692 44,765,253 

3.18 
7,162 
595 

16,602 
1,723 
2,384 

1,106 
20,173 

1,394,666 
21,314 
32,096 
1,355 
2,802 
17,487 
6,715 
2,332 
10,742 
6,099 
811 

9,605 
176 
34 
51 
111 

8,365 
5,277 

25,147 
507,530 
244,459 
467,994 
2,517 
16,821 

37,084 
15,504 
10,375 
185,397 
23,938 
90,917 

608,483 
7.203 

153,497 
344,480 

1,849 
4,375 

2,747,570 

40,464 

8,889,410 


