VALUE OF IMPORTS UNDER PREFERENTIAL TARIFF, &c.-Concluded.

Articles.	1903.		1904.	
	Value.	Duty.	Value.	Duty.
Soap—	ş	8	\$	ş
Common or laundry	992	127	2,408	358
Toilet	26,565	6,199	30,692	7,162
Other	4,393	983	2,671	595
Spices	146,964	14,776	169,029	16,602
Sponges	14,898	1,987	12,925	1,723
Starch, including farina, corn starch, &c Stockinettes for the manufacture of rubber	14,852	2,569	13,824	2,38
boots and shoes	11,129	1,113	11,060	1,100
Stone and manufactures of	59,099	12,540	99,497	20,173
Sugars and syrups	1,718,082	458,453	5,615,257	1,394,666
Molasses	302,334	23,126	417,708	21,31-
Molasses	104,886	28,125	120,296	32,096
Tape lines	6,872	1,146	8,132	1,355
Tin and manufactures of	10,533	1,756	16,812	2,802
Tobacco pipes, all kinds	60,961	14,225	74,943	17,487
Trawls, &c	22,753	4,551	33,577	17,487 6,715
Trunks, valises, hat boxes, &c	7,519	1,504	11,658	2,332
Umbrellas, parasols, &c	49,134	11,465	46,037	10,742
Varnish, lacquers, &c	34,275	6.309	32,771	6,099
Vegetables, canned, &c	1,034	172	5,253	811
Vinegar	15,619	7,970	17,868	9,605
Watches	408	68	1,054	176
Watch cases	217	43	172	34
Watch actions and movements	3,360	224	758	51
Watch glasses and watch keys	572	95	664	111
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic	45,554	6,074	62,736	8,365
Wood and manufactures of	24,159	4,253	30,300	5,277
Wool and manufactures of—				
Blankets	39,131	9,131	107,773	25,147
Cassimeres, cloths and doeskins	2,225,447	519,271	2,148,607	507,530
Coatings and overcoatings	917,239	214,023	1,025,052	244,459
Tweeds	1,321,663	308,380	1,954,282	467,994
Felt cloth	12,432	2,901	10,607	2,517
Flannels	48,531	11,324	72,089	16,821
Knitted goods, including knitted under-				
wear	61,658	14,387	158,928	37,084
Shawls	65,314	13,063	77,519	15,50
Shirts	19,493	4,548	44,416	10,37
Socks and stockings	769,376	179,521	794,549	185,397
Undershirts and drawers	52,875	12,338	102,591	23,938
Yarns	549,715	87,634	606,109	90,917
Fabrics and manufactures, composed				
wholly or in part of wool, worsted, &c.	2,087,543	487,094	2,563,357	608,483
Women's and children's dress goods	30,017	5,003	43,221	7,203
Clothing, ready-made	510,271	119,063	654,019	153,497
Carpets Felt, pressed	1,416,190	330,446	1,476,334	344,480
Felt, pressed	20,810	2,775	13,870	1,84
Other articles	23,892	3,774	26,464	4,375
Total wool, &c	10,171,597	2,324,676	11,879,787	2,747,570
All other articles	308,328	45,295	267,354	40,46
Total imports under preferential tariff	37,614,505	7,069,692	44,765,253	8,889,410